CAPITAL CHALLENGE HORSE SHOW (INDOOR RING)
PRINCE GEORGE'S EQUESTRIAN CENTER

UPPER MARLBORO, MD
Class : 23 ARIAT NATIONAL ADULT MEDAL FINALS

Place Number Horse Rider J1 J2 J3 Round Final

1 338 AIKEN, SC ELIZABETH CRAM 88.50 92.00 94.00 91.50
87.50 91.00 89.00 89.16 180.66

2 367 DALLAS, TX HANNAH KLINEDINST 88.75 87.00 86.00 87.25
90.00 92.00 88.00 90.00 177.25

3 1852 COLORADO SPRINGS, CO GRACE MCREYNOLDS 87.00 90.00 91.00 89.33
88.00 89.00 86.50 87.83 177.16

4 1851 WYNNEWOOD, PA BRENDAN WEISS 87.50 87.50 88.00 87.66
86.50 88.00 87.00 87.16 174.82

5 1673 WELLINGTON, FL XAVIER GOMEZ 88.25 89.00 89.00 88.75
84.00 86.00 86.00 85.33 174.08

6 506 VERBANK, NY WILLOW VINCE 89.00 86.00 87.00 87.33
86.00 82.00 83.00 83.66 170.99

7 1130 RIDGEFIELD, CT GRACE SHIPMAN 84.00 84.00 85.00 84.33
87.00 85.00 84.00 85.33 169.66

8 1604 NEWTOWN, CT ELLIE FERRIGNO 88.00 88.00 90.00 88.66
83.00 78.00 82.00 81.00 169.66

9 349 LOXAHATCHEE, FL SOPHIA BRUNY 79.00 85.00 83.00 82.33
79.00 90.00 85.00 84.66 166.99

10 113 YORKTOWN HEIGHTS, NY DOMINIQUE MUNGIN 8250 85,50 78.00 82.00
85.00 87.00 81.00 84.33 166.33
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Cotting-Ldgs Softwars Sakrioes for Sporty, ures 1290



